968 Redbud Lane SW Atlanta, Georgia 30311

Listing

Agent Full

MLS System - FMLS

Residential - Detached
MLS #: 7240503

968 Redbud Lane SW
City: Atlanta

County: Fulton - GA

Br

$350,000
Active
Availability: Conditions Exist: See Priv Rmrks
oker: BHHS38

State: Georgia, 30311-2634
Lake: None

Subd/Comp: Green Forest Acres

Lvis Bdrms Baths HIf Bth

SCHOOLS
Upper O 0 0 Elem: West Manor Bus Rte:
Main 3 2 0 Middle: Jean Childs Young Bus Rte:
Lower 0 0 1 High: Benjamin E. Mays Bus Rte:
Total 3 2 1

Condition: Resale

Sq Ft/Source: 1,724 / Public Records
Above Grade Finished Area: 1,724
Below Grade Finished Area: 0
Below Grade Unfinished Area: 1,724
Foundation: Block

Subtype: Single Family Residence

Levels/Stories: 1

Year Built: 1958

Acres/Source: 0.4356 / Public Records

Const: Block, Brick 4 Sides

Arch Style: Ranch
from Downtown Atlanta: 1-20West to exit 51A for I-285 W toward Macon 0.4 mi Keep right, follow signs GA-139/Martin Luther King JR
Drive 0.6 mi Keep left at fork and turn L on GA-139 S/M.L.K. Jr Dr -take rt. on Lynhurst Dr SW 1.5mi to Spreading Oak- Go rt. to Redbud
Ln

$/SF: $203.02

Directions:

Public: AUCTION PROPERTY! Please note. We cannot show the property at this time-stay tuned. MLS list price is for the listing service- Actual
selling price will be determined at auction and is Subject to Court approval. $150k opening bid. This 3BR/2BA, 1724sqft., brick ranch with
full unfinished basement and 440sft, 3-sided, carport, built in 1958 on a .44 acre corner lot, is located in the the popular and historic
Cascade area of Atlanta. Agent Friendly Auction is paying Selling broker 3% commission. Selling at auction, this is a great opportunity to
bid with confidence. Buyer will receive INSURABLE TITLE. Selling AS-IS with no contingencies or warranties. Seller is providing a latent
defect form only. View by appointment only. Online Bidding will take place on our site Auction Group GA with a bid deadline TBA. A ten
percent Buyers premium will be added to the winning high bid to achieve the purchase price. EM due within 24hrs and close in 30 days or
less. Closing will be with Ganek PC Mimi McCain. See auction term on bid site for more details

Private: AUCTION PROPERTY! MLS list price is for the listing service- Actual selling price will be determined at auction and is Subject to Court
approval. $150k opening bid. This 3BR/2BA, 1724sqft., brick ranch with full unfinished basement and 440sft, 3-sided, carport, built in 1958
on a .44 acre corner lot, is located in the the popular and historic Cascade area of Atlanta. Agent Friendly Auction welcomes Selling
brokers! Selling at auction, this is a great opportunity to bid with confidence. Buyer will receive INSURABLE TITLE. Selling AS-IS with no
contingencies or warranties. Seller is providing a latent defect form only. View by appointment only. Online Bidding will take place on our
site Auction Group GA with a bid deadline TBA. A ten percent Buyers premium will be added to the winning high bid to achieve the
purchase price. EM due within 24hrs and close in 30 days or less. Closing will be with Ganek PC Mimi McCain. See auction term on bid site
for more details

ROOMS
Master on Main

Shower Only

Cabinets White, Solid Surface Counters

Separate Dining Room

Other

Basement, Family Room

Bedroom:
Master Bath:
Kitchen:
Dining:
Laundry:
Rooms:

FEATURES

Accessibility: None Other Struct: Other

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Cooktop, Electric Oven Parking Feat: Carport, Driveway, Parking Pad

Basement: Bath/Stubbed, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Full, Interior Entry, Parking Carports: 2 Garages: Parking: 3
Unfinished

Community: Near Shopping Patio/Porch: None

Cooling: Central Air Pool Features: None

Electric: 110 Volts Pool Private:

Exterior: Other Road Front: City Street

Fencing: None Road Surface: Asphalt

Fireplace #: 1 Roof: Composition

Fireplace: Family Room Security: None

Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood, Laminate, Marble Sewer: Public Sewer

Grn Bld Cert: None

Green Eff: None Cable Available, Electricity Available, Natural Gas
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